9 Selected Date Range: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Canines

Beginning Animal Count on 11/01/2025

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transfer in from agency (in state)

Transfer in from agency (out of state)

Transfer in from agency (international)

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Shelter Animals Count (SAC)

& Run by gcas_hkohler on 12/03/2025 | 11:50 AM

Adult

188

57

12

257

In Shelter

192

Up to 5 Months

21

27

In Foster Care

75

Age Unknown

Total

267

Total

209

59

16

284



Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to Owner

Transfer out to agency (in state)

Transfer out to agency (out of state)

Transfer out to agency (international)

Returned to Field

Other Live Outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES

TOTAL OUTCOMES

Adult

125

62

18

212

Adult

47

49

261

Up to 5 Months

20

Up to 5 Months

24

Age Unknown

Age Unknown

Total

134

65

26

232

Total

48

53

285



In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on 11/30/2025 176 93 269

SHELTER



