

# Shelter Animals Count (SAC)

Run by gcas\_hkohler on 12/03/2025 | 11:50 AM

Selected Date Range: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

## Canines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
<b>Beginning Animal Count on 11/01/2025</b>		192	75	267
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	188	21	0	209
Relinquished by Owner	57	2	0	59
Transfer in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transfer in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transfer in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	12	4	0	16
<b>TOTAL LIVE INTAKE</b>	<b>257</b>	<b>27</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>284</b>

Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	125	9	0	134
Returned to Owner	62	3	0	65
Transfer out to agency (in state)	18	8	0	26
Transfer out to agency (out of state)	6	0	0	6
Transfer out to agency (international)	1	0	0	1
Returned to Field	0	0	0	0
Other Live Outcome	0	0	0	0
<b>SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES</b>	<b>212</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>232</b>
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	2	3	0	5
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter Euthanasia	47	1	0	48
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
<b>SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>53</b>
<b>TOTAL OUTCOMES</b>	<b>261</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>285</b>

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on 11/30/2025	176	93	269

## S H E L T E R L U V